
Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status
1 Harshit Anthony M 46810 A&N
2 Akshaj Tiwari M 55589 A&N
3 Kyon Tamin M 47025 ANP
4 Vijay Charan Challa M 45299 AP
5 Roshan Pottimurthi M 47582 AP
6 Daksh Baruah M 43851 ASM
7 Anikesh Dutta M 46485 ASM
8 Kavya Kashyap M 47023 BHR
9 Ashaduhalla Md. M 36997 BHR
10 Utsav Agrawal M 40440 CG
11 Hridyansh Patel M 43375 CG
12 Yug Parmar M 59215 CHG
13 Aarush Sharma M 46672 CHG
14 Vivaan Bisht M 43956 DLI 11
15 Lakshay Choudhary M 56023 DLI
16 Sanchit Jangra M 45448 DLI 13
17 Harshit Khatri M 46225 DLI 2
18 Chinmay Krishna Nimmagadda M 43187 DLI
19 Sparsh Kolwalkar M 43528 GOA
20 Mohammed Umar Shaikh M 51205 GOA
21 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim M 44527 GUJ
22 Rudra Pratap Singh M 49780 GUJ
23 J. Pranith Barathy M 43312 HAR
24 Aryan Dangi M 40194 HAR 14
25 Jaivardhan Hooda M 27986 HAR 10
26 Jatin Kumar M 44892 HAR
27 Aditya Tushir M 41109 HAR 5
28 Ishan Badhan M 45540 HP
29 Suryansh Barjatya M 50396 HP
30 Kartik Gupta M 52825 J&K
31 Harsh Sharma M 46896 J&K
32 Rajveer D. M 45244 JAR
33 Samvith Ramesh M 40768 JAR
34 Aadithya Krishna Renjith M 45972 KER
35 Jovin Sojan M 44479 KER
36 Edward Adrien M 34713 KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status
37 Vihaan C. M 35943 KTK
38 Pushkar Sai M 31897 KTK 3
39 Mayuresh Bhutki M 41509 MAH
40 Yash More M 47052 MAH
41 Vishwajit Ramchandra Thavil M 41718 MAH 12
42 Sixbirth M Marak M 59876 MEG
43 Dezio P Marak M 59877 MEG
44 Romawia Rivung Dennis M 52812 MIZ
45 Tlau Lalruattluanga M 52854 MIZ
46 Mayanglambam Rustam Singh M 54597 MNP
47 Ng Yaiphaba Singha M 52664 MNP
48 Aaravraj Singh Bagga M 46959 MP
49 Kabir Kher M 48921 MP
50 Khriemezo Linyu M 46824 NAG
51 Harshit Behera M 46772 ORI
52 Sohan Kumar Mahapatra M 59884 ORI
53 Ayank Kumar Sahu M 44057 ORI
54 Diptyanshu Sharma M 59891 ORI
55 Shaurya Kumar Khanna M 44045 PNB
56 Abhimanyu Singh M 43828 PNB
57 Wazir Singh M 39902 PNB 1
58 Zorawar Singh M 43801 PNB 16
59 Hari Ganesh M 47506 PY
60 Mohamed Imran S. M 43361 PY
61 Anshuman Choudhary M 35764 RAJ 4
62 Vayam Lamba M 47021 RAJ
63 Tapeshwar Poonia M 50382 RAJ
64 Prabal Pradhan M 55836 SKM
65 Aditya Thapa M 55564 SKM
66 Muhilan Pj. Kaar M 39575 TN
67 Nithin Prakash Ramasamy M 42439 TN 8
68 Dhakshan S. L. M 34316 TN 6
69 Dhashvanth S. M 37309 TN
70 Pritdeep Das M 52863 TPR
71 Emon Debbarma M 46933 TPR
72 Srichethan Shourya Samala M 46730 TS
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status
73 Charan Vudugula M 35743 TS
74 Ateeq Ahmad M 46276 UP
75 Divyansh Singh M 31958 UP 7
76 Shubham Solanki M 46465 UP
77 Prabhu Dhyani M 34777 UTR 15
78 Ayush Ghughtyal M 45565 UTR
79 Aditya Singh Negi M 43928 UTR
80 Shaurya Singh Rana M 34043 UTR 9
81 Tanmay Verma M 39063 UTR
82 Archis Bhattacharjee M 47554 WB
83 Aniket Paul M 47713 WB

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 3          11/29/2025 10:21:59 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BS U15 - Reserve
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status
1 Sukh Lal Das M ANP
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GS U15 - Main Draw
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status
1 Lakshmita G. F 52666 A&N
2 Lakshya Y. F 46888 A&N
3 Keshaya Elapra F 59900 ANP
4 Anu Laa F 46861 ANP
5 Trishitha Deepati F 44694 AP 16
6 Venkatesh Yagna Sree Dhonti F 40417 AP
7 Subhrasree Smita Baruwati F 43845 ASM 10
8 Gargi Borgohain F 55892 ASM
9 Bedagni Gogoi F 46126 ASM
10 Sulekha Kumari F 37171 BHR
11 Vedika Gyani F 44782 CG
12 Siddhima Sahu F 50108 CG
13 Kabit Anhad Kaur Dhiraj F 52248 CHG
14 Jaya Verma F 44010 CHG
15 Aanvi Mathur F 43208 DLI
16 Maanyata Waadhwa F 43040 DLI
17 Anaya Manohar Kamat F 44316 GOA
18 Dimple Revankar F 43617 GOA
19 Pankti Marvaniya F 44928 GUJ 12
20 Anvi Patel F 43707 GUJ
21 Aarshia Rejoy F 43212 GUJ
22 Aadya Sharma F 48467 HAR
23 Advika Singh F 45633 HAR
24 Tashvi Gupta F 40701 HP
25 Tejal Rajput F 56124 HP
26 Eleena Singh Bhau F 52826 J&K
27 Paavni Gupta F 46550 J&K
28 Anushka Kachhap F 37388 JAR
29 Aahana Tigga F 54544 JAR
30 Alexia Elsa Alexander F 30494 KER
31 Shivani Sivakumar F 48426 KER
32 Keerthi Balaji F 42282 KTK 6
33 Shreya Kandibilla F 42781 KTK
34 Shaina Manimuthu F 37025 KTK 1
35 Dhanya Manjunatha F 44328 KTK
36 Vaishnavi Manglekar F 43961 MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GS U15 - Main Draw
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status
37 Sanvi Patil F 46912 MAH
38 Sharayu Ranjane F 39253 MAH 5
39 Soyara Shelar F 42831 MAH 9
40 Haphisha A. Massar F 55718 MEG
41 Lateisha Nongtraw F 55706 MEG
42 Lalnunhluni F 41980 MIZ
43 Lalthakimi F 46901 MIZ
44 Sonakshi Singha K. F 52586 MNP
45 Rekispa Soubam F 52587 MNP
46 Vanadhi Choudhary F 43447 MP
47 Kratika Pathak F 46580 MP
48 Kimkim Khongsai F 43300 NAG
49 R. Samrudhi Biswal F 44270 ORI
50 Swati Nayak F 46776 ORI
51 Nimeesha Ojha F 44087 ORI
52 Tanvi Patri F 35887 ORI 14
53 Aditi Swain F 51189 ORI
54 Inayat Gulati F 43647 PNB 13
55 Mehvish Kaur F 30365 PNB
56 Saanvi Ralhan F 50302 PNB
57 Jayavarthini J F PY
58 Manisha M. F 49646 PY
59 Luckshita Bhardwaj F 32441 RAJ
60 Deshna Jain F 36464 RAJ
61 Anvi Rathore F 41531 RAJ 3
62 Adriel Rai F 49705 SKM
63 Choying Tsepel Tamang F 55838 SKM
64 Anushree G. S. F 45112 TN
65 Dhanya S. J. F 36061 TN
66 Saina Chakraborty F 52679 TPR
67 Adrija Dey F 45153 TPR
68 Manya Agarwal F 36167 TS
69 Hamsini Chadaram F 39374 TS 2
70 Avni Vikram Govind F 35665 TS 4
71 Anya Proddatur F 43676 TS
72 Shruti Yetchina F 43228 TS 8
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GS U15 - Main Draw
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status
73 Sanghamitra Gautam F 52437 UP
74 Kuhu F 56016 UP
75 Agrima Singh F 39885 UP 11
76 Megha Koranga F 47260 UTR
77 Saanvi Solanki F 44348 UTR
78 Aryama Chakraborty F 39476 WB 7
79 Prapti Mandal F 47559 WB
80 Bitama Paul F 44024 WB
81 Pratistha Paul F 39478 WB 15
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GS U15 - Reserve
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status
1 Tanviarya F BHR
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of XD U15 - Main Draw
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status
1 Kapnai Jamikham M 56052 ANP

Deechum Likha F 56051 ANP
2 Maanas Allu M 46050 AP

Trishitha Deepati F 44694 AP
3 Vijay Charan Challa M 45299 AP 7

Joel Rana F 37662 HAR
4 Hemanth Sri Sammetla M 46051 AP 1

Sharayu Ranjane F 39253 MAH
5 Chirashyamal Boruah M 52277 ASM

Rajvi Richa Gogoi F 54226 ASM
6 Ashaduhalla Md. M 36997 BHR

Sulekha Kumari F 37171 BHR
7 Lakshya Pradhan M 50525 CG

Aditi Singh F 58365 CG
8 Agamvir Singh M 43669 CHG

Jaya Verma F 44010 CHG
9 Lakshay Choudhary M 56023 DLI

Alina Jain F 49821 DLI
10 Arnav Saraf M 44239 GOA

Aaryaa Metry F 44452 GOA
11 Tanmay Dahiya M 51403 GUJ

Aashi Ranjan F 40928 GUJ
12 Kushagra Gandhi M 43751 HAR

Aadya Sharma F 48467 HAR
13 Suryansh Barjatya M 50396 HP

Tejal Rajput F 56124 HP
14 Kanishk Mall M 52832 J&K

Eleena Singh Bhau F 52826 J&K
15 Manish Hembrom M 59548 JAR

Samridhi Hembrom F 52307 JAR
16 Aadithya Krishna Renjith M 45972 KER

Shreya Maria Mathew F 48886 KER
17 Edward Adrien M 34713 KTK

Supreetha Deepak Prema F 42247 KTK
18 Udayan Deshmukh M 39928 MAH 5

Sharvari Survase F 50367 MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of XD U15 - Main Draw
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status
19 Sayaji Shelar M 42830 MAH 8

Soyara Shelar F 42831 MAH
20 Liansangpuia M 57686 MIZ

Lalmuanpuii T F 59770 MIZ
21 Mayanglambam Rustam Singh M 54597 MNP

Jia Sanabam F 56105 MNP
22 Lakshya Pandey M 50338 MP

Kratika Pathak F 46580 MP
23 Khriemezo Linyu M 46824 NAG

Kimkim Khongsai F 43300 NAG
24 Harshit Behera M 46772 ORI

Adyasha Mohapatra F 51314 ORI
25 Diptyanshu Sharma M 59891 ORI

Alyassa Pradhan F 51190 ORI
26 Tanush Prashar M 42077 PNB

Amelia Bhakoo F 43799 PNB
27 Zorawar Singh M 43801 PNB 2

Inayat Gulati F 43647 PNB
28 Tejas Vishnu D.R. M 30956 PY

Chinmaya Ezhilarasan F 43203 PY
29 Anshuman Choudhary M 35764 RAJ

Advika Sharma F 50394 RAJ
30 Prabal Pradhan M 55836 SKM

Choying Tsepel Tamang F 55838 SKM
31 Arjun A. M 52443 TN 6

Nayonika A. F 44799 TN
32 Nithin Prakash Ramasamy M 42439 TN 3

Vijaya Tejashwini Dantuluri F 40413 AP
33 Rithivik V. M 40832 TN

Yazhini S. K. F 52803 TN
34 Emon Debbarma M 46933 TPR

Adrija Dey F 45153 TPR
35 Krishna Suhas Mallipeddi M 57625 TS

Shruti Yetchina F 43228 TS
36 Prakhar Jain M 30863 UP

Sanghamitra Gautam F 52437 UP
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of XD U15 - Main Draw
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status
37 Prabhu Dhyani M 34777 UTR

Anushuya Bhandari F 44465 UTR
38 Vedanth Chhetri M 45541 WB

Gungun Mondal F 45128 WB
39 Swayamdyuti Ghosh M 39490 WB 4

Neha S. F 39757 TN
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BD U15 - Main Draw
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status
1 Harshit Anthony M 46810 A&N

Akshit Bobi M 46803 A&N
2 Takar Rai M 52401 ANP

Akam Tebw Taba M 52298 ANP
3 Chadwick Kommanapalli M 34161 AP

Bhargava Tamarana M 45298 AP
4 Hemanth Sri Sammetla M 46051 AP 4

Wazir Singh M 39902 PNB
5 Daksh Baruah M 43851 ASM

Anchit Das M 43841 ASM
6 Kavya Kashyap M 47023 BHR

Ashaduhalla Md. M 36997 BHR
7 Deep Patel M 43771 CG

Hridyansh Patel M 43375 CG
8 Aryan Makkar M 40424 CHG

Aarush Sharma M 46672 CHG
9 Vivaan Bisht M 43956 DLI 3

Chinmay Krishna Nimmagadda M 43187 DLI
10 Lakshay Choudhary M 56023 DLI

Sanchit Jangra M 45448 DLI
11 Sparsh Kolwalkar M 43528 GOA

Arnav Saraf M 44239 GOA
12 Vivaan Shah M 43211 GUJ

Rudra Pratap Singh M 49780 GUJ
13 Samarth Bhardwaj M 43935 HAR

Jatin Kumar M 44892 HAR
14 Jaivardhan Hooda M 27986 HAR 2

Harshit Khatri M 46225 DLI
15 Amit Rana M 59906 HP

Shorya Sharma M 59265 HP
16 Kartik Gupta M 52825 J&K

Kanishk Mall M 52832 J&K
17 Samvith Ramesh M 40768 JAR

Aniket Singh M 36764 JAR
18 Nandan Nair B. M 39631 KER

Jovin Sojan M 44479 KER
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BD U15 - Main Draw
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status
19 Dhruv Bindahalli Arvind M 42732 KTK 8

Vihaan C. M 35943 KTK
20 Eswar Sai Katam M 39682 KTK 7

Aarav Swaminathan M 41435 KTK
21 Gautham S. Nair M 35694 KTK

Siddharth S. Nair M 35693 KTK
22 Mayuresh Bhutki M 41509 MAH

Vishwajit Ramchandra Thavil M 41718 MAH
23 Udayan Deshmukh M 39928 MAH 5

Sayaji Shelar M 42830 MAH
24 Hemraj Lawange M 44874 MAH

Yash More M 47052 MAH
25 Tlau Lalruattluanga M 52854 MIZ

Zothankima M 59769 MIZ
26 Mayanglambam Rustam Singh M 54597 MNP

Leonard Waikhom M 56337 MNP
27 Anirudh Singh Chauhan M 51305 MP

Lakshya Pandey M 50338 MP
28 Harshit Behera M 46772 ORI

Ayank Kumar Sahu M 44057 ORI
29 Nitesh Pattnaik M 59851 ORI

Sai Chandan Mohanty M 59850 ORI
30 Satvik Bhatia M 44046 PNB

Zorawar Singh M 43801 PNB
31 Tejas Vishnu D.R. M 30956 PY

Sanjay Kumaran K. M 49637 PY
32 Shreyansh Choudhary M 50384 RAJ

Vayam Lamba M 47021 RAJ
33 Prabal Pradhan M 55836 SKM

Aditya Thapa M 55564 SKM
34 Rithivik V. M 40832 TN

Surya Vijayakumar M 39547 TN
35 Pritdeep Das M 52863 TPR

Emon Debbarma M 46933 TPR
36 Krishav Puppala M 38954 TS

Chinmay Wankhede M 39499 TS
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BD U15 - Main Draw
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status
37 Srichethan Shourya Samala M 46730 TS

Charan Vudugula M 35743 TS
38 Ateeq Ahmad M 46276 UP

Ankur Pratap Singh M 53903 UP
39 Prakhar Jain M 30863 UP

Shubham Solanki M 46465 UP
40 Manav Dobhal M 39065 UTR

Shubhaditya Pathak M 49131 UTR
41 Aditya Singh Negi M 43928 UTR 6

Tanmay Verma M 39063 UTR
42 Swayamdyuti Ghosh M 39490 WB 1

Shaurya Singh Rana M 34043 UTR
43 Dhrubraj Mallick M 42693 WB

Alex Vargish M 47557 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BD U15 - Reserve
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status
1 Babrean M. Momin M 52105 MEG

Cheagrik T Sangma M MEG
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GD U15 - Main Draw
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status
1 Lakshmita G. F 52666 A&N

Lakshya Y. F 46888 A&N
2 Deechum Likha F 56051 ANP

China Tamut F 52815 ANP
3 Vijaya Tejashwini Dantuluri F 40413 AP 2

Neha S. F 39757 TN
4 Trishitha Deepati F 44694 AP 4

Joel Rana F 37662 HAR
5 Venkatesh Yagna Sree Dhonti F 40417 AP

Sushma Reddy Guduru F 43413 AP
6 Ayushi Dutta F 52404 ASM

Saradi Rani Sonowal F 58948 ASM
7 Vedika Gyani F 44782 CG

Khanak Sahu F 51919 CG
8 Kabit Anhad Kaur Dhiraj F 52248 CHG

Jaya Verma F 44010 CHG
9 Alina Jain F 49821 DLI

Maanyata Waadhwa F 43040 DLI
10 Avni Khyalia F 46798 GOA

Palak Ramnathkar F 43745 GOA
11 Anvi Patel F 43707 GUJ

Aarshia Rejoy F 43212 GUJ
12 Vaibhavi Shekhar F 45663 HAR

Advika Singh F 45633 HAR
13 Tashvi Gupta F 40701 HP

Tejal Rajput F 56124 HP
14 Maheem Ajaz F 56845 J&K

Aksa Bhat F 59872 J&K
15 Samridhi Hembrom F 52307 JAR

Ladlee Rose F 55642 JAR
16 Alexia Elsa Alexander F 30494 KER

Afreen Qathun F 45186 KER
17 Keerthi Balaji F 42282 KTK 6

Shriya Joshi F 40801 KTK
18 Shreya Kandibilla F 42781 KTK

Shree Nagalakshmi P. F 41025 KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GD U15 - Main Draw
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status
19 Khyati Katre F 39176 MAH

Vidhi Saini F 40102 MAH
20 Sharayu Ranjane F 39253 MAH 1

Soyara Shelar F 42831 MAH
21 Inriti Nongtraw F 55707 MEG

Lateisha Nongtraw F 55706 MEG
22 Lalruatfeli Hauzel F 59768 MIZ

Lalmuanpuii T F 59770 MIZ
23 Sonakshi Singha K. F 52586 MNP

Rekispa Soubam F 52587 MNP
24 Vanadhi Choudhary F 43447 MP

Avika Verma F 43446 MP
25 Laxmi Reddy B. F 45467 ORI

Ritika Das F 47848 ORI
26 Swati Nayak F 46776 ORI 7

Nimeesha Ojha F 44087 ORI
27 Inayat Gulati F 43647 PNB

Saanvi Ralhan F 50302 PNB
28 Chinmaya Ezhilarasan F 43203 PY

Vedashakthi Manikandan F 54826 PY
29 Deshna Jain F 36464 RAJ

Advika Sharma F 50394 RAJ
30 Adriel Rai F 49705 SKM

Mhendo Gyaltsen Tamang F 55384 SKM
31 Nayonika A. F 44799 TN 8

Dhanya S. J. F 36061 TN
32 Bhavanthiga Ramkumar F 21691 TN 5

Yazhini S. K. F 52803 TN
33 Saina Chakraborty F 52679 TPR

Adrija Dey F 45153 TPR
34 Hamsini Chadaram F 39374 TS 3

Navika Somani F 42562 MP
35 Tanishka Ganji F 43006 TS

Akshara Salla F 50707 TS
36 Sanghamitra Gautam F 52437 UP

Agrima Singh F 39885 UP
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GD U15 - Main Draw
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status
37 Anushuya Bhandari F 44465 UTR

Avni Makhloga F 43410 UTR
38 Priyanshi Banerjee F 47537 WB

Roshni Das F 47555 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GD U15 - Reserve
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID St Seed Status
1 Sulekha Kumari F 37171 BHR

Tanviarya F BHR
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